

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29307/2008

LALENDRA PRATAP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE OF MANGT.SUKHPURA INT.COL.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neha Goyal,Adv.
Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await appearance of respondents

List the matter on 10.7.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar